Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Messenger - (749987) - Bletchley and District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.79
2:18.08
2:21.33
2:25.45
2:26.60
2:26.64
2:29.24

2:39.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.64
2:16.79
2:18.08
2:21.33
2:25.45
2:26.60
2:29.24
2:39.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

561
545
509
467
456
455
432
352

WA Pts

455
561
545
509
467
456
432

352

Round

Round

F

Date

05/05/14
19/04/14
11/05/13
09/06/12
12/05/12
20/07/14
22/04/12
07/05/11

Date

20/07/14
05/05/14
19/04/14
11/05/13
09/06/12
12/05/12
22/04/12

07/05/11

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship
City of Coventry May Open Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Venue

Guildford
Basildon
Coventry
Crawley
Coventry
Wycombe
Crawley

Coventry

Venue

Wycombe
Guildford
Basildon
Coventry
Crawley
Coventry
Crawley

Coventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Maxwell

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



