Robyn Messenger - (749987) - Bletchley and District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.79	561		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Maxwell	1
2:18.08	545	Н	19/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Maxwell	1
2:21.33	509	Н	11/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Maxwell	1
2:25.45	467		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Maxwell	1
2:26.60	456	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Maxwell	1
2:26.64	455	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Maxwell	3
2:29.24	432	F	22/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Maxwell	1
2:39.78	352	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Maxwell	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.64	455	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Maxwell	3
2:16.79	561		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Maxwell	1
2:18.08	545	Н	19/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Maxwell	1
2:21.33	509	Н	11/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Maxwell	1
2:25.45	467		09/06/12	ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship	Crawley	Maxwell	1
2:26.60	456	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Maxwell	1
2:29.24	432	F	22/04/12	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Meet	Crawley	Maxwell	1
2:39.78	352	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Maxwell	1

Page 1/1